A range of bankable solenoid valves
and modules compatible with
most mini power packs
Max pressure (P A B)
Max pressure (T)
Flow rate
216 (6 valves)
36 (per valve or module)

P to T Relief Module
Symbol
Ordering Code: 35BM-R4
Use as main system relief valve
except when fitted to a mini pack
when the pack relief valve can be
used.
Service Port Relief Module
Ordering Code: 35BM-SAB
Symbol
Fit this module to control each
service port pressure below the
main relief valve setting.
Pilot Operated Check Module
Symbol
Ordering Code  35BM-DD
                            35BM-DA or DB
For positive load-holding. Available
as Double (DD) or just on one port
(DA or DB). Use with type F or B spool
on associated solenoid valve.
Counterbalance Module
Symbol
Ordering Code  35BM-CBD
                            35BM-CBA/CBB
For positive load-holding but will
control over-running loads and also
act as safety port relief valve.